Cadeti feminin 15-16 ani
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Yoana Valkanova

Iana Alesia Baltes 80
SEZER EMIME IRMAK 70
Alexandra Gabriela Mihordea 3
Mila Starcevit 39
Bajeva Marija 97
Kulincevic Mikolina 33
MATIC DRAGANA 5
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Cadeti Masculin 15-16 ani

.0 Kn

1 Mihai BUgdan Brinza 43 10078844614 ROMANIA National Team 0: 0:3 0:4

2 Theodor Pridaon 29 100 930 367 24 ROMANIA National Team 0:15:01 0:31:11 0:47:46
3 Luca Bodareu 10 10078438325 ROMANIA National Team 0:16:51 0:33:28 0:50:24
4 Davidov Igor 93 10112617182 SERBIA Mational Team 0:16:35 0:33:57 0:52:43
5 Rostislav Kostadinow 35 101 064 250 87 BULGARIA National Team 0:17:21 0:35:41 0:54:36
3 LJUBUSKIE EMEL 74 100 901 607 73 MNational Team Bosnia and Herzegowvina 0:17:23 0:36:31 0:55:18
7 LJUBUSKIC EMRAH 73 100 901 608 74 MNational Team Bosnia and Herzegovina 0:17:08 0:37:27 0:57:36
8 David Dimow 121 10107682815 NORTH MACEDONIA National Team 0:19:36 0:38:59 0:57:58
9 CAMLIDERE FURKAM 67 101 443 458 82 TURKIYE MATIONAL TEAM 0:20:07 0:38:45 0:58:57
10 Nikola Dohrew 36 100 589 484 96 BULGARIA National Team 0:18:43 0:39:24 0:59:27
11 Klacar Joakim 94 10112473100 SERBIA Mational Team 0:17:59 0:41:40 1:01:51
12 Kiril Ancewski 86 101 069 031 75 NORTH MACEDONIA Mational Team 0:23:40 0:49:00 4:02:00
13 Dzhan Ryustemov 37 10130958851 BULGARIA Mational Team 0:21:14 0:56:38
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ELITE FEMININ

Athlete
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Muresan Manue
Suzanne Hilbe
Eszter Berecz
Jovanovic Boj
ALTEKIN HELIM
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10106943756
10060843434
10052342901
10049815544
100 940 762 40

ROMANIA National Team
ROMANIA National Team
ROMANIA Mational Team
SERBIA MNational Team
TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM

0:158:43
0:20:19
0:20:33
0:24:09
0:30:43

8.0 km
0:35:05
0:41:24
0:42:09
0:50:30
1:10:21

12.0 km

0:57:53
1:03:02
1:04:16
1:17:13
1:49:27

1:18:36 1:38:49
1:25:14  1:48:32
1:28:22 1:52:37
1:46:06
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fll races ¥CO | Elite | Masculin

[l
A Time

Ede - Karoly

(. 52 10010776276 ROMANIA National Team 0:13:54 0:28:33 0:42:45 0:57:28 1:11:17 1:25:02
2 AKCAM FURKAN 65 égo 838 219 qiiRivE NATIONAL TEAM 0:14:14 0:29:07 0:43:57 0:593:28 1:15:01 1:30:32
g Aleksandar gy 101 069 0z6 MNORTH MACEDONIA Natlonal 0:15:41 0:32:41 0:50:07 1:07:47 1:25:53 2:03:23
Miloshewski 0 Team
4 Todor Angelov 32 10137101093 BULGARIA National Team 0:15:20 0:32:09 0:50:10 1:08:36 1:27:55
5 SUBOTIE DRAGAN 71 101405 786 Natlonal Team Bosnia and 0:18:46 0:39:26 1:00:11 1:21:25 1:43:38
46 Herzegovina
All races ¥CO | U23 | Masculin
Pos|Athiete Bib#| ucIcode Team : 0.0 fGun
km Time
E?;Ea” ban é?o B12 218 pouanIA National Team 0:15:26 0:31:18 0:48:29 1:05:54 1:23:57 1:42:36
2 sinisa Lukic 40 100563gg710 |ational Team Bosnia and 0:15:54 0:33:28 0:51:07 1:08:31 1:26:35
Herzegovina
3 Eduard Kubat 64 égo 831 837 poManTA National Team 0:14:21 0:35:43 0:52:03 1:09:06 1:26:47
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Junioril Feminin 17-18 ani

4.0 kn

1 Miruna Mada 24 10037546113 ROMANIA Mational Team 0:20:03  0:41:53  1:04:27
2 Skrbic Iva 36 10031076617 SERBIA National Team 0:24:33  0:51:37  1:17:57
3 ERDOGAN AYCA 69 101 430 62 856 TURKIYE NATIONAL TEAM 0:29:29  1:01:17 1:35:28
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Juniori Masculin 17-18

slathiete
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Dragos Stavar

Victor Enev 33
Alexandru Andrei Ilie 54
SUMBUL MUHAMMED ALI 66

Naunovic Andrija a9
Davidov Stefan 90
Elias George Hozat 18
fAntonijevic vladimir 92
fAndrej Madjoski 83
Anes Cehajic 59
Stanisic Damjan 91
Jowvan Panewski a5
Nikola Cekerovski g4
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